
Grass

1 ZHENG, Jie CHN
J. ZHENG [1]

2 GRANDIN, Natalie RSA 36 61 63
J. ZHENG [1]

3 KOPS-JONES, Raquel USA 63 63
S. ZANIEWSKA [12]

4 ZANIEWSKA, Sandra POL 61 46 61

5 DUSHEVINA, Vera RUS
V. DUSHEVINA [2]

6 DEVINE, Emma GBR 60 61
V. DUSHEVINA [2]

7 WLODARCZAK, Karolina AUS 75 67(1) 61
N. BROADY [15]

8 BROADY, Naomi GBR 60 36 20 Ret'd

9 KARATANTCHEVA, Sesil KAZ
S. KARATANTCHEVA [3]

10 STEPHENSON, Francesca GBR 61 61
N. LERTCHEEWAKARN [10]

11 LEE-WATERS, Lindsay USA 76(11) 64
N. LERTCHEEWAKARN [10]

12 LERTCHEEWAKARN, Noppawan THA 36 76(3) 62

13 KUDRYAVTSEVA, Alla RUS
A. KUDRYAVTSEVA [4]

14 REN, Jessica GBR 62 64
A. SPEARS

15 SPEARS, Abigail USA 46 61 64
A. SPEARS

16 LARRIERE, Victoria FRA 60 63

17 NARA, Kurumi JPN
K. NARA [5]

18 BORTHWICK, Daneika GBR 62 62
G. MIN [14]

19 ROSOLSKA, Alicja POL 63 63
G. MIN [14]

20 MIN, Grace USA 61 63

21 RISKE, Alison USA
A. RISKE [6]

22 UHLIROVA, Vladimira CZE 62 60
A. RISKE [6]

23 JEFLEA, Daniella AUS 64 62
S. ZHANG [11]

24 ZHANG, Shuai CHN 64 62

25 LARCHER DE BRITO, Michelle POR
M. LARCHER DE BRITO [7]

26 DEKMEIJERE, Liga LAT 63 62
M. LARCHER DE BRITO [7]

27 WEBLEY-SMITH, Emily GBR 62 62
Y. CHAN [9]

28 CHAN, Yung-Jan TPE 46 63 76(4)

29 SCHOOFS, Bibiane NED
M. OUDIN

30 OUDIN, Melanie USA 64 76(8)
M. OUDIN

31 BAMBURAC, Sabrina GBR 64 60
G. BRODSKY [16]

32 BRODSKY, Gail USA 60 64

Rank Pts.
1 34 Qualifier 10
2 82 Finalist $360 6
3 125 1st  Round $190 1
4 131
5 132
6 137
7 147
8 148
9 151

10 168
11 169
12 173
13 175
14 177
15 199
16 201

Follow Live Scoring at www.wtatennis.com

BROADY, Naomi Last Direct Acceptance Players Representative WTA Supervisor
BRODSKY, Gail ROSOLSKA - N/R Natalie GRANDIN Donna Kelso

LERTCHEEWAKARN, Noppawan
ZHANG, Shuai
ZANIEWSKA, Sandra
LARRIERE, Victoria
MIN, Grace

LARCHER DE BRITO, Michelle
SCHOOFS, Bibiane Retirements/W.O.
CHAN, Yung-Jan K. Wlodarczak - Right ankle injury

DUSHEVINA, Vera
KARATANTCHEVA, Sesil
KUDRYAVTSEVA, Alla
NARA, Kurumi
RISKE, Alison
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Seeded Players Prize Money Alternates
ZHENG, Jie
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AEGON Classic

Edgbaston, England     11 - 17 June, 2012
QUALIFYING SINGLES

$200,000


